uv

© © N o

11.
12.

Position
Director, Food Services

Food Service Operations
Coordinator

Food Service Field Supervisor
Food Service Operations Tech

Food Service Operations
Technicinstructional Assistant

Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker
Food Service Worker

Food Service Worker

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified

Department
Food Services

Food Services

Food Services
Food Services

Food Services

Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services

Food Services

Total Wages
$121,625
$82,425

$67,314
$59,467
$35,090

$10,933
$8,484
$5,271
$2,168
$2,028
$1,580
$274



