	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Food Services		Burbank Unified	Food Services	\$121,625
2.	Food Service Operations Coordinator		Burbank Unified	Food Services	\$82,425
3.	Food Service Field Supervisor		Burbank Unified	Food Services	\$67,314
4.	Food Service Operations Tech		Burbank Unified	Food Services	\$59,467
5.	Food Service Operations Technicinstructional Assistant		Burbank Unified	Food Services	\$35,090
6.	Food Service Worker		Burbank Unified	Food Services	\$10,933
7.	Food Service Worker		Burbank Unified	Food Services	\$8,484
8.	Food Service Worker		Burbank Unified	Food Services	\$5,271
9.	Food Service Worker		Burbank Unified	Food Services	\$2,168
10.	Food Service Worker		Burbank Unified	Food Services	\$2,028
11.	Food Service Worker		Burbank Unified	Food Services	\$1,580
12.	Food Service Worker		Burbank Unified	Food Services	\$274